3 PUBLIC PARKING SURVEY 
ANALYSIS 

A transportation behavior and preference survey was administered from January 31, 2023 to March 
1, 2023 via the Town of Vienna’s website. Town staff were responsible for promoting participation 
across the Town. Seven hundred forty-seven (747) responses were received.1 

Town of Vienna Affiliation 
Currently, the majority of survey respondents come to the commercial corridors in the Town of 
Vienna to shop and/or eat and drink (Table 15). The survey also asked respondents about their most